Product Specification Sheet
CANOPIES
CNP40-3CCT+W | CNP100-3CCT+W
info@ortechindustries.comwww.ortechindustries.ca 604.543.64731.888.543.6473 13376 Comber Way,
Surrey, BC V3W 5V9
205 Summerlea Road,
Brampton, Ontario
ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice, any or all of our product's features, designs, components
and specifications to meet market changes.
HIGHLIGHTS
CERTIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
Slim, Durable Garage And Canopy LED Light
With CCT And Wattage Selectable
3500K/  4000K / 5000K (Selectable)
>80 CRI120-347V AC135 LM/W
5 YEAR WARRANTY
CANOPY
LIGHTING,
REINVENTED
▪ Plug & Play Sensor available for motion detection and
dimmin
▪ For application in places like parking garage, car port,
driveway, underpass, etc
▪ Fins design on body provides efficient heat dissipation
▪ High light reflectivity from the reflectors results in an
efficient light distribution
▪ Can be surface mounted directly or, pendant mounted
using a G3/4" Conduit Pole (Conduit Pole not available through ORTECH)
CNP40-3CCT+WMODEL
Wattage
Voltage
Lumens
Beam Angle
Lifetime
Dimmable
Grade Of Protection
CRI
Diffuser/Lens Material
Application
Lamp Bead Model
Operating Temperature
20W / 30W / 40W
120-347V AC, 60Hz
135 lm/W
1500
50,000 hours
Yes (0-10v dimming)
IP65
>80Ra
PC
Parking garage, Car port,
Driveway, Underpass, etc.
2835 Lumileds
-40°C ~ +45°C
CNP100-3CCT+W
60W / 80W / 100W
120-347V AC, 60Hz
135 lm/W
1500
50,000 hours
Yes (0-10v dimming)
IP65
>80Ra
PC
Parking garage, Car port,
Driveway, Underpass, etc.
2835 Lumileds
-40°C ~ +45°C
1500
C
Product Specification Sheet
info@ortechindustries.comwww.ortechindustries.ca 604.543.64731.888.543.6473 13376 Comber Way,
Surrey, BC V3W 5V9
205 Summerlea Road,
Brampton, Ontario
ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice, any or all of our product's features, designs, components
and specifications to meet market changes.
DIMENSIONS
CANOPIES
CNP40-3CCT+W | CNP100-3CCT+W
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY) WATTAGE SELECTABLE
Project:
Location
Architect:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:
Date:
REFERENCE QUANTITY REMARKS PROJECT DETAILS
69.3 [2.73"]
75.4 [2.97"] 255.6  [10.06"]
25
5.
6
[1
0.
0
6"
]
PNP-SENSOR PNP-REMOTE
W 80W
100W
60W
W 30W
40W
20W